Summit County

Municipal Primary Election

September 5, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Park City Summary Results Report

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

5,460
2,128
38.97%

Park City Council Member
Vote For 3

ED PARIGIAN
MATTHEW NAGIE

DAVID "PICKLEBALL TRAFFIC"

RYAN DICKEY
JODY WHITESIDES
JOHN GREENFIELD
BILL CIRACO

BOB SERTNER
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

830
810
207
1,346
328
588
572
730
5,411

13.00%
12.69%
3.24%
21.08%
5.14%
9.21%
8.96%
11.43%
84.76%
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Summit County
Municipal Primary Election
September 5, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Park City Precinct Table Report

STATISTICS
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Dvnl:l 869 277 31.88%
Dvs31:1 663 241 36.35%
Dvs31:54 6 0 0%
Oldn32:1 408 153 37.5%
Olds2:1 237 83 35.02%
Pkmn35:1 810 393 48.52%
Pkms5:1 576 209 36.28%
Pros3:1 351 126 35.9%
Quar6:1 645 290  44.96%
Side33:1 407 142 34.89%
Thay4:1 488 214 43.85%
Totals 5,460 2,128
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Summit County
Municipal Primary Election
September 5, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Park City Precinct Table Report

Park City Council Member

VOTE FOR 3
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Dvnl:1 107 93 26 165 34 102 62 123 712
Dvs31:1 84 109 26 131 36 67 66 108 627
Dvs31:54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldn32:1 80 51 14 77 36 57 36 35 386
Olds2:1 25 29 6 53 18 21 26 35 213
Pkmn35:1 119 133 53 305 50 65 128 115 968
Pkms5:1 91 85 19 135 32 58 55 63 538
Pros3:1 66 60 11 69 21 49 13 40 329
Quar6:1 122 123 24 196 49 72 67 97 750
Side33:1 66 53 8 92 20 54 12 56 361
Thay4:1 70 74 20 123 32 43 107 58 527
Totals 830 810 207 1,346 328 588 572 730 5,411
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